
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

58 
291 

44 
36 
50 

Name 

Jaiden Carstensen 
Mathias Lillegaard Holm 
Ty Henriksen 
Jil Christensen 
Piet Christiansen 

Class 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Best Tm 

1:18.755 
1:19.445 
1:29.179 
1:30.986 
1:49.330 

Diff 

0.690 
10.424 
12.231 
30.575 

Best Speed 

34,969 
34,665 
30,882 
30,268 
25,190 

In Lap 

10 
3 
2 
2 
6 

Status 

Danmark 
Danmark 

Tyskland 

Addl2 

Henriksen Racing 
 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 01-10-2016 13:00:58 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 3 Mini RR 

Saturday 

Green/Micro - 1240-1300 

Qualifying started at 12:41:34 

Asserballe 0,765 km 

01-10-2016 12:40 


